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Ingrid Karina Gomes De Brito 4140104987 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.80 1.60 0.40 0.60 7.70
Ingrid Larissa Da Silva Sousa 4140038063 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 1.40 1.80 0.40 0.60 6.40
Ingrid Regina Lobato Lima 4140050833 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.60 1.80 0.10 0.60 7.20
Iohana Marcelly Rodrigues Castro 4140085858 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.20 0.40 7.10
Ionas Josinaldo De Santana Santos 4140107351 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.60 0.20 6.90
Ion Souza Lola Da Costa 4140099749 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 1.00 0.40 1.40 1.60 0.30 0.60 6.60
Iracema Ferreira Serradourada 4140076978 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.60 1.80 0.50 0.20 6.40
Irailce Dos Prazeres Gomes 4140081833 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.40 1.20 0.40 0.80 7.50
Isaac Da Silva Sousa 4140132365 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.40 0.60 6.60
Isaac Fernandes De Oliveira 4140060702 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.00 1.00 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.50 0.40 6.30
Isaac Serique Da Costa Nascimento 4140073325 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.20 0.40 0.80 6.00
Isabela Cardoso Da Silva 4140035930 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.40 0.20 0.80 6.30
Isabela Coelho Marques Fernandes 4140042339 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.30 0.80 7.10
Isabela Cristina Moreira Penedo 4140081863 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.40 1.20 0.30 0.60 6.80
Isabela Maria Miaki Sobreira 4140050298 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.40 1.60 0.50 0.80 7.10
Isabela Santos Fonseca 4140004346 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.80 2.00 0.50 0.60 8.60
Isabel Coelho Bezerra 4140123358 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.60 1.40 1.60 0.50 0.80 7.00
Isabele Gomes Dos Santos 4140070011 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.40 0.40 6.10
Isabella Melinda De Sousa Serra 4140012420 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.20 0.50 0.60 7.10
Isabelle Alencar Freire 4140121684 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.20 0.60 6.10
Isabelle Christine Pinho Pereira 4140138765 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.20 1.40 0.50 0.60 6.50
Isabelle De Aquino Santiago 4140124677 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.80 1.00 1.80 2.00 0.50 0.60 8.10
Isabelle Marques De Paris 4140116370 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.50 0.60 6.60
Isadora Gonçalves De Araújo Waquim 4140101016 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.60 0.60 7.00
Isadora Guimarães Sepulveda 4140095538 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.20 0.60 6.30
Isadora Tostes Lobato Azevedo 4140109684 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.30 0.60 6.70
Islan Clairefont De Souza Mello 4140009019 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.40 0.40 6.80
Islane Da Silva Ferreira 4140069127 0.10 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.50 0.60 6.30
Ismael Macedo Carvalho 4140001228 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.20 0.40 0.40 6.20
Ismenio Silva Chaves 4140124608 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.40 0.60 6.10
Israel Conceição Rocha 4140040330 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.60 0.40 0.40 6.30
Israel Giri Lima 4140134049 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 2.00 1.80 0.60 0.40 7.90
Israel Otniel Sales Dos Santos Lira 4140095137 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.40 0.60 6.60
Israel Shamir Alves Batista 4140036784 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 1.00 0.80 0.60 1.80 0.30 0.60 6.50
Itaci Alves Marinho Junior 4140003780 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.20 0.60 6.80
Itala Sabrina Silva De Souza 4140094760 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.20 0.60 6.50
Ítalo Augusto Santos Rios Mendes 4140121741 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.60 1.20 0.20 0.60 6.60
Ítalo Bruno De Oliveira Silva 4140126397 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.30 0.60 6.70
Italo Da Silva Medeiros 4140001178 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.60 1.60 0.40 0.60 7.30
Italo Magno Rodrigues Lôbo 4140108925 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.40 0.40 7.00
Italo Vale Viana 4140121615 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.60 0.80 9.20
Italo Vaz Andreatta 4140041963 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.50 0.60 6.70
Itamara Leite De Almeida 4140126088 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.30 0.40 6.50
Itamar Vieira Pinheiro 4140097671 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.40 1.40 0.40 0.60 6.40
Itela De Socorro Rocha Silva 4140113516 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.50 0.80 7.50
Ithalo Xavier Silva 4140001543 0.30 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.80 2.00 1.00 0.40 0.40 6.40
Iuly Ribeiro Correa 4140048597 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 1.00 0.60 1.60 1.60 0.40 0.60 7.40
Ivana Samara Alcântara De Lima 4140116665 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.20 0.40 0.20 6.00
Ivanilson Lobato Da Costa 4140103035 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.50 0.60 6.90
Ivanilson Miranda Marcolino 4140050137 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.20 0.40 1.00 6.60
Ivan Queiroz Kruger 4140107283 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.20 0.30 0.80 6.50
Ivanuza De Silva E Silva 4140057471 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.20 0.20 1.00 6.30
Ive Kinive Silva Freitas 4140002292 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.50 0.40 6.50
Iverton Pimentel Bernardes 4140136428 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 1.00 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.20 0.20 0.80 7.00
Iviane Matos De França 4140068882 0.10 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.40 1.20 1.60 0.50 0.60 6.00
Ivo Pedro De Faria Júnior 4140016945 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.40 0.60 1.20 1.80 0.30 0.60 6.20
Ivy Guimarães Teixeira 4140100090 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 1.00 2.00 1.80 0.50 0.60 8.50
Izabela Fernanda De Araújo Lobo 4140134544 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.20 0.20 0.60 6.10
Izabele Pereira Barra 4140117049 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.20 1.80 0.40 0.80 6.90
Izadora Valéria Lopes Beirão 4140109980 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.60 0.30 0.60 6.00
Izan Jose Da Costa Brito Junior 4140005566 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 2.00 1.60 0.40 0.20 6.70
Izaquel Lima Silva 4140058645 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.20 0.40 0.40 6.00
Jaciane De Souza Guimarães 4140119616 0.50 0.00 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.50 0.40 6.40
Jackson Cardori Crusaro 4140074105 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.80 0.60 0.40 9.00
Jackson Romulo Dias De Souza Barros 4140075586 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.80 0.80 2.00 1.60 0.40 0.80 7.70
Jacqueline Soares Da Costa 4140108249 0.10 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.40 0.50 0.60 6.80
Jade Andrade Dos Santos 4140045469 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.50 0.40 8.20
Jadson Silva De Lima 4140062886 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.00 2.00 0.60 0.60 6.60
Jailson Lira De Sousa 4140116896 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.40 0.40 6.60


